LMC6762
LMC6762 Dual MicroPower Rail-To-Rail Input CMOS Comparator with Push-Pull
Output
Literature Number: SNOS739C
LMC6762
Dual MicroPower Rail-To-Rail Input CMOS Comparator
with Push-Pull Output
General Description

to insure fast switching when the RC time constant is chosen
to give long delay times.
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range NSC Drawing Transport
−40˚C to +85˚C Media
8-Pin Molded DIP LMC6762AIN, LMC6762BIN N08E Rails
8-Pin Small Outline LMC6762AIM, LMC6762BIM M08A Rails
LMC6762AIMX, LMC6762BIMX M08A Tape and Reel
01232018
FIGURE 10. Time Delay Generator
LM
C